GW CSHPM1.PM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.10 | 2026-03-05
 ﻿
GW CSHPM1.PM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.10 | 2026-03-05
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 350 mA
ΦV
GW CSHPM1.PM-LUMQ-XX54-1 164 ... 210 lm Q65115A2800
GW CSHPM1.PM-LTMP-A737-1 150 ... 194 lm Q65113A9969
GW CSHPM1.PM-LTMP-XX57-1 150 ... 194 lm Q65113A9970
GW CSHPM1.PM-LRLT-A636-1 130 ... 164 lm Q65112A1123
GW CSHPM1.PM-LRLT-XX56-1 130 ... 164 lm Q65112A1122
GW CSHPM1.PM-LUMQ-A636-1 164 ... 210 lm Q65115A2801
GW CSHPM1.PM-LUMQ-XX56-1 164 ... 210 lm Q65115A2802
GW CSHPM1.PM-LTMP-A535-1 150 ... 194 lm Q65115A1464
GW CSHPM1.PM-LTMP-XX55-1 150 ... 194 lm Q65115A1460
GW CSHPM1.PM-LRLT-A434-1 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A7336
GW CSHPM1.PM-LRLT-XX54-1 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A8239
GW CSHPM1.PM-LUMQ-A434-1 164 ... 210 lm Q65115A2799
GW CSHPM1.PM-LSLU-A333-1 140 ... 180 lm Q65112A1121
GW CSHPM1.PM-LSLU-XX53-1 140 ... 180 lm Q65112A1120
GW CSHPM1.PM-LTMP-A333-1 150 ... 194 lm Q65113A5989
GW CSHPM1.PM-LTMP-XX53-1 150 ... 194 lm Q65113A5988
GW CSHPM1.PM-LTMP-A232-1 150 ... 194 lm Q65113A5986
GW CSHPM1.PM-LTMP-XX52-1 150 ... 194 lm Q65113A5987
GW CSHPM1.PM-LUMQ-A232-1 164 ... 210 lm Q65115A2932
GW CSHPM1.PM-LUMQ-XX52-1 164 ... 210 lm Q65115A2931
GW CSHPM1.PM-LTMP-A131-1 150 ... 194 lm Q65113A5991
GW CSHPM1.PM-LTMP-XX51-1 150 ... 194 lm Q65113A5990
GW CSHPM1.PM-LUMQ-A131-1 164 ... 210 lm Q65115A2934
GW CSHPM1.PM-LUMQ-XX51-1 164 ... 210 lm Q65115A2933
﻿
GW CSHPM1.PM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.10 | 2026-03-05